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2nd Fret

Travis Pick

G C A DB
Decide
Connections
Reputation
Judging
Communication
Forgive
Sorrowful
Decision Process
Integrity
Selfishness
Undulation
Gratitude
Insights
Farewell
Family

Home

Care

Facade
Basketball
Letters

#96.38
#96.39
#96.40
#96.41
#96.42
#96.43
#96.44
#96.45
#96.46
#96.47
#96.48
#96.49
#96.50
# 96.51
#96.52
#97.01
#97.02
#97.03
#97.04
#97.05
#97.06 Perspective

#97.07 Roses

#97.08 Risk

#97.09 Bipolar

#97.10 Stories

#97.11 Handcarts

#97.12 Spring Break

#97.13 Fix-lt

#97.14 Taxes and Death
#97.15 Coincidences

#97.16 Repent

#97.17  Shinobki

#97.18 Virtual Reality

#97.19 Phones

#97.20 Commencement and
Graduation

Covenants

Colorado River Trip
Happiness

Memorial Service

Stuff

Resentment

Liberty

Novel

Virtual Sex

George

Embarrassed
Roommates

Blessings

Swimming Pool

Job Interviews
Princess Di and Mother
Teresa

#97.21
#97.22
#97.23
#97.24
#97.25
#97.26
#97.27
#97.28
#97.29
#97.30
#97.31
#97.32
#97.33
#97.34
#97.35
#97.36

#97.37
#97.38
#97.39
#97.40
#97.41
#97.42
#97.43
#97.44
#97.45
#97.46
#97.47
#97.48
#97.49
#97.50

#97.51
#97.52
#98.01
#98.02
#98.03
#98.04
#98.05
#98.06
#98.07
#98.08
#98.09
#98.10
#98.11

#98.12
#98.13
#98.14
#98.15
#98.16
#98.17
#98.18
#98.19
#98.20
#98.21
#98.22
#98.23
#98.24
#98.25
#98.26
#98.27
#98.28
#98.29
#98.30
#98.31
#98.32
#98.33
#98.34
#98.35
#98.36

G C A DB
Dutch Oven Cooking
Allergies
Monastery
Isosurface
Football

Deer Hunt

Pine Nuts

Moving

SEG Convention
Steadfast

MuSE

Holidays

Irkutsk

Epiphany Catholic
Community
Nativity

Pizza Factory
Devaluation

Stake Conference
Bill Bavinger
Standards

Closed Systems
Titanic
Introspection
Choices

Landmark Technology Forum
Deals

Cowboy Boots
Anger

Friends

False Advertising
Invasion of Privacy
Business Plans
Maps

Professional Presentations
Cowboys and Indians
Letter-of-Intent
Highs and Lows
Books
Inconsequential
Tomorrow

Post Cards
Admission to BYU
Arriving Early
Traveling Companion
Mediocre

Legacy

Best Man

Curfew

Inside-Out

Birdies

Suicide

Frustrated

#98.36
#98.38
#98.39
#98.40
#98.41
#98.42
#98.43
#98.44
#98.45
#98.46
#98.47
#98.48
#98.50
#98.51
#98.52
#99.01
#99.02
#99.03
#99.04
#99.05
#99.06
#99.07
#99.08
#99.09
#99.10
#99.11
#99.12
#99.13
#99.14
#99.15
#99.16
#99.17
#99.18
#99.19
#99.20
#99.21
#99.22
#99.23
#99.24
#99.25
#99.26
#99.27
#99.28
#99.29
#99.30
#99.31
#99.32
#99.33
#99.34
#99.35
#99.36
#99.37
#99.38
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G C A DB
Pinto

SEG Convention, 1998
Hurricane Georges
Essence

State Fair
Accidents

Planning

Smile

Change

Eulogy
Partnerships

Digital Camera
Tithing Settlement
Jet Plane

Angels

Mountain Meadow Massacre
Mistakes

Running
Homecoming Talk
Science Fair
Engagement
Houston

October Sky
Earache
DisneylLand

Rocket Science
Floods

Afraid

Priesthood Blessing
Talent Show

Trust

Involvement

Bomb

Drive

|

Honeymoon
Moving to Houston
Open House

Rear End

Tarzan
Power-of-Attorney
Philmont

| Met This Girl/Guy
Yard Work

Comics

Space Center Houston
Citation

Business Cards
Nottingham Country Ward
Collaboration
Hafen Reunion 1999
Bud Nelson
Reporter
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#99.39
#99.40
#99.41
#99.42
#99.43

#99.44
#99.45
#99.46
#99.47
#99.47
#99.48
#99.49
#99.50
#99.51
#99.52
#00.01
#00.02
#00.03
#00.04
#00.05
#00.06
#00.07
#00.08
#00.09
#00.10
#00.11
#00.12
#00.13
#00.14
#00.15
#00.16
#00.17
#00.18
#00.19
#00.20
#00.21
#00.22
#00.23
#00.24
#00.25
#00.26
#00.27
#00.28
#00.29
#00.30
#00.31
#00.32
#00.33
#00.34
#00.35
#00.36
#00.37
#00.38
#00.39
#00.40
#00.41
#00.42
#00.43
#00.44
#00.45
#00.46
#00.47

G C A DB
Aloe Vera

Song and Dance
Deaths and a Birth
Earthquake

Maps, Models, Immersion,
and Collaboration
Grandma Shirts
Enterprise Award
Music of the Heart
Derivatives

Priest Ordination
Thanksgiving 1999
ABCD.ORG
Acronyms and Initials
Venturing Crew
Hardcopy

Y2K

Eternal Friends
Eternal Family

The Call

Bicentennial Man
RC-SIG

Dick Leigh

Bowling

Common Cold
Marriage Proposals
Ethan Evans Nelson
Patriarchal Blessing
Special Olympics 2000
Art in the Wildflowers
Palmyra Temple Dedication
Marilyn and Corey Grua
Hurt

ISU

Virus
GroceryWorks.com
Pam Pace Foundation
Metro

Timpanogas Temple
Endowment

Dallas Temple
Chinese Grandson

El Rancho Cima
Habitat For Humanity
Insights Continued
CoReExplorerSM
Appendectomy
Unconditional Love
Tough Love

Spiritual Insights

You Will Be Missed
Hafen Millennial Reunion
Please Get A Real Job
Permanent E-Mail Addresses
Walden 3-D Journal
Early Bird

Change My Mind
Homecoming 2000
Pay It Forward

All Nighter

Outta Gas

Bevin Boyd Blake
Baby Shampoo

G C A DB

Justin and Bridget Lee

Ye Old Renaissance
Christmas Feaste

Journal

What I'm Going To Be When
| Grow Up

The World Really Is Very
Small

Late

Remember the Alamo
Pressure

Communication On My
Terms

#01.05 Visual, Auditory, or
Kinesthetic

#01.06 You've Been Hacked
#01.07 Sadie Hawkins

# 01.08 Sacrament Meeting Talks
#01.09 Expedient

#01.10 Emotional Baggage
#01.11  Greenway Plaza

#01.12 Snakes, Termites, Raccoons,
and Taxes

Swede Nelson

Perpetual Education Fund
New Katy Stake President
Marvin Goldstein

Winter Quarters

Kate's Graduation
Father's and Son's Campout
New Roof

Peanut Butter Factory
GED

Cavity

Global Warming

Quilt

Bradley Jay Hall
Presentation
Overreaction

Legally Blonde

Devaluing

High Adventure 2001
Ethan's First Birthday
Vulnerable

Offshore Texas
Convention Preparation
APPEX

Whirlwind Trip

Terrorists

The Flag

Judged

Responsible

A Trial Furnace

Bengt Nelson and
Scaremongers

K-PAX

Disappointed

Trust the Process

Self Test

Burnt Orange Rolls

Ward and Fern Abbott
Celebration and Graduation
Young Women In Excellence

#00.48
#00.49

#00.50
#00.51

#00.52

#01.01
#01.02
#01.03
#01.04

#01.13
#01.14
#01.15
#01.16
#01.17
#01.18
#01.19
#01.20
#01.21
#01.22
#01.23
#01.24
#01.25
#01.26
#01.27
#01.28
#01.29
#01.30
#01.31
#01.32
#01.33
#01.34
#01.35
#01.36
#01.37
#01.38
#01.39
#01.40
#01.41
#01.42
#01.43

#01.44
#01.45
#01.46
#01.47
#01.48
#01.49
#01.50
#01.51
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#01.52
#01.53
#02.01
#02.02
#02.03
#02.04
#02.05
#02.06
#02.07
#02.08

G C A DB

Grant Matthew Nelson
Counting Swallows

The Majestic

The Universe in a Nutshell
Mapping Spread-Sheets
New Beginnings
Neckties

Flags of Our Fathers
Tommy Kroll
Daddy-Daughter Young

Women Activity

#02.09

#02.10
#02.11

#02.12
#02.13
#02.14

#02.15
#02.16
#02.17
#02.18
#02.19
#02.20
#02.21

#02.22
#02.23
#02.24
#02.25

#02.26
#02.27

#02.28
#02.29
#02.30
#02.31
#02.32
#02.33
#02.34
#02.35

#02.36
#02.37
#02.38
#02.39
#02.40
#02.41
#02.42
#02.43
#02.44
#02.45
#02.46
#02.47
#02.48
#02.49
#02.50
#02.51
#02.52

Do you want to be right, or
?

Oh Well!

Grant Matthew Nelson's

Blessing

Seeking Approval

Geology and the Scriptures

Light at the End of the

Tunnel

Mulch

Progressive Dinner

Norbert Schmidt

Colby Cade Wright

Taylor High Choir

Storage Sheds

Joy: Two Graduations and a

Baby Blessing

Big Bend High Adventure

Refrigerator

Beijing Twig

BGP: Bureau of Geophysical

Prospecting

Nauvoo Temple Dedication

Ira Jacob LeRoy's Bar

Mitzvah

Psalms

Jude O. Amaefule, Ph.D.

Brett Allen's Farewell

Grant and Marion Ostvig

Concerns of a Loving Parent

Our Essence

Venture West Network

Refinancing

1307 Emerald Green

Surreal

Niger Delta

Broda

What if ...?

Slow Down

Really Big

Bombed

Omega Man

Austin

Rich Dad, Poor Dad

Norbert Schmidt's Funeral

Board Room Wisdom

Ethan and Treasure Planet

Zarahemla

| Wanna Hold Your Hand

Grant's First Birthday

Top 11 Movies of the

Holidays
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G C A DB
There's no makup in the
Celestial Kingdom
Exacto Knife in the Wrist
Perfect

Toquerville, Utah
Columbia's Last Mission
Cadet Matthew Nielson
Hydrogen Fuel Cells
SpotFire

An Identified Miracle
Family Campout #1
Stephen Hawking
Population

Robonaut

Blame and Shame
Pauline H. Nelson
Heavenly Harp Music
Paul's Grauduation

from BYU

Audrey's Graduation
from SUU

Black-Eye:

Holographic Seismology
Sara's Graduation

from UT Austin

Work

Nap With Grandpa
Quentin Reed

London Vacation 2003
The Law of The Jungle
Fandangle

My 35th High School
Class Reunion

Sea Cadet Boot Camp
Ward Employment Specialist
Andrea's 30th High School
Class Reunion
Grandkidlets

Maxine Shirts' 80th
Birthday Party
Dysentery

Matt Ordained a Priest
Roots

Seismic Interpretation
Family Secrets

Remote Sensing Pavement
Sending Sara to Benin
Laundry

Deordorant

Colorado County

Books Il

Do Not Dial 90#
Tuesdays with Morrie
Geophysical Development
Corporation

Faith, Water, and Energy
#03.48 Digging Ditches

#03.49 Todd and Michelle Staheli
# 03.50 Todd & Michelle's Obituary
#03.51 Todd and Michelle's Funeral
#03.52 Christmas 2003

#04.01 Best Leftovers of 2003
#04.02 Seminary Teacher

#03.01

#03.02
#03.03
#03.04
#03.05
#03.06
#03.07
#03.08
#03.09
#03.10
#03.11
#03.12
#03.13
#03.14
#03.15
#03.16
#03.17

#03.18

#03.19

#03.20

#03.21
#03.22
#03.23
#03.24
#03.25
#03.26
#03.27

#03.28
#03.29
#03.30

#03.31
#03.32

#03.33
#03.34
#03.34
#03.36
#03.37
#03.38
#03.39
#03.40
#03.41
#03.42
#03.43
#03.44
#03.45
#03.46

#03.47

#04.04
#04.05
# 04.06
#04.07
#04.08
#04.09
#04.10
#04.11

G C A DB
Braces

Poetry.com
Greenhouse
Valentines Day 200
Taylor Wright's Birth
Home Teaching
Houston Aeros

Special Olympics 2004

# 04.12 Taylor Robbyn Wright's

#04.13
#04.14

#04.15
#04.16
#04.17
#04.18

#04.19
#04.20

#04.21
#04.22
#04.23
#04.24
#04.25
#04.26
#04.27

#04.28
#04.28
#04.29
#04.30
# 04.31
#04.32
#04.32
#04.34
#04.35
#04.36
#04.37
#04.38
#04.39
#04.40
#04.40
#04.42
#04.43
#04.44
#04.45
#04.46
#04.47
#04.48
#04.49
#04.50
#04.51

#04.52
#05.01
#05.02
#05.03
#05.04
# 05.05
# 05.06
# 05.07

Blessing

Travel

Thanks for being

who you are!

The Alamo

The Little Prince

Colby's Second Birthday
Mary May Nelson and
Peter Shirts

Mary May's Last Party
Dazhaimen Restaurant of
Family Bai

Fountainhead

Power Failure

Ronald Reagan

Family Resource Base
Tact

Compassion

Repetitive, Monotonous,
Mechanical Tasks

Charles Caron

Taking Responsibility
Coeur d' Alene, Idaho
Washing Windows
Molding

Broken Glass

Yarden Kessler's Bat Mitzvah
In This Light

Ella Dawn Nelson's Blessing
Red Cove

Audrey's Fire

Jennifer Ann Roberts
Letters Home
Pornography

Poza Rica

We Were Younger Then
Business Development
The Da Vinci Code
Testimony

Regional Conference
Barker Reservoir

Taking Responsibility
lllumination Modeling
Planes and Trains and Taxis
The Long March to

Sarah Nemec's Graduation
Cedar City, Utah

Tsunami

Perfection and Truth
Peckham Park Fishing
Andrea's 50th Birthday Party
NAPE 2005

Xing Jiang Oilfield Training
Taylor's First Birthday
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#05.08
#05.09

#05.10
#05.11
#05.12
#05.13
#05.14
#05.15
#05.16
#05.17
#05.18
#05.19
#05.20
#05.22
#05.22

#05.23
#05.24
#05.25
#05.26
#05.27
#05.28
#05.29
#05.30
#05.31
#05.32

#05.33
#05.34
#05.35
#05.36
#05.37
#05.38
#05.39
#05.40

#05.41
#05.42
#05.43
#05.44
#05.45
# 05.46

#05.47
#05.48
#05.49
# 05.50
# 05.51

#05.52
# 06.01
#06.02

#06.03
#06.04
#06.05
# 06.06
#06.07
#06.08
# 06.09
#06.10
#06.11

G C A DB

Stephen G. Starr

Prayer and

Scripture Reading

You're Fired

Am | My Brother's Keeper
Compost

Colonoscopy

Matt's Eagle Project

New Orleans

Trip Preparation

Sara Ellyn & Sarah Elizabeth
Overnight Trains

Joshua & Audrey Waldron
My Second Sixth Anniversary
Dead Battery

Matt's High School
Graduation

Virtual Stake Conference
Magnet for the Bizarre
Truth

Investment Deadline
Empty Nest

Rock Collection

CTR Primary Teacher
Independent Play

Camelot

Morris A. Shirts

Special Collection
Chimerical Projector
Sealing the Schmidts
Adolph Hafen Family Pages
Climbing Stairs

Broken Window

Lost Week

Evacuation

Melanie, Colby, &

Taylor Move-In

Team Leader

Here's My Man

Newsweek Cover

U.S. GEO

Farmer

SEG's 75th

Houston Convention
Working With Don Vossler
Friends Revisited

Hilton Luxury Room
Sketch-Up

Pan American / Amoco
Memories

Family Christmas

Matt's Eagle Court of Honor
Wedding of H. Roice Nelson.
and Sarah Elizabeth Nemec
Chain Letters

Red Cove Plans

Life Insurance

Catch Up

Well Trajectory Plans

24

Overbooked Flight

Primary Class Performance
Flexible Travel Plans
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#06.12
#06.13
#06.14
#06.15
#06.16
#06.17
#06.18
#06.19
#06.20
#06.21
#06.22
#06.23
#06.24

#06.25

#06.26
#06.27
#06.28
#06.29
#06.30
#06.31

#06.32
#06.33
#06.34
#06.35
# 06.36
#06.37
#06.38

#06.39
#06.40
#06.41

#06.42
#06.43
#06.44
#06.45
#06.46
#06.47
#06.48

#06.49
#06.50
#06.51
#06.52
#06.53
#07.01
#07.02
#07.03
#07.04
#07.05
#07.06
#07.07
#07.08
#07.09
#07.10
#07.11
#07.12
#07.13
#07.14

G C A DB
Ciudad Del Carmen, Mexico
Basic Training Graduation
Paul Sullivan

Hong Kong

Waldrons in Beijing

Red Cove Feedback
Water in Cedar Valley
Rachel's Graduation
Broker's of Intellectual Ideas
The Real Alex Beckstrom
Sexy Sisters

New York Rainstorm
Vacation in Switzerland
and ltaly

EAGE and

Halle Nalise Wright
Basking in Ambiguity
Broken P.C. Fan

Nelson Reunion

Settlers of Zeheremala
Prius & Linux

Halle Nalise Wright's
Blessing

Wright's Vacation
Geopolitical Nexus
Rethinking Inheritance
Da Qing Oilfield
Geophysicists with Guts
Orion

Young Women Dutch Oven
and Guitar

James Turrell

LITE

Geokinetics Processing
and Interpretation

The Holy Ghost

Primary Program 2006
Sick Day

10-to-1 Reverse Split
Uncle Dick

The Exploration Game
Thanksgiving with Paul,
Kate, Grant, and Ella
Geokinetics Holiday Party
Netbot Denial of Services
Easily Offended

Vidor CNN Town Meeting
Zion Christmas

Meet the Teacher

The Boss - A Novel
Creative

The End of the Tunnel
Alf Klaviness

Happiness or Misery

Ant Farm

IP

Galveston Futures
Michael Grant Cahoon
Disney World Vacation 2007
Millionaire Next Door
Gods of Mankind
Earthquake Revisited

#07.15
#07.16
#07.17
#07.18
#07.19
#07.20
#07.21
#07.22
#07.23
#07.24
#07.25

#07.26

#07.27

#07.28
#07.29
#07.30
#07.31
#07.32
#07.33
#07.34

#07.35
#07.36
#07.37
#07.38
#07.39
#07.40

#07.41
#07.42
#07.43
#07.44
#07.45
#07.46
#07.47
#07.48
#07.49
#07.50
#07.51
#07.52
#08.01
#08.02
#08.03
#08.04
#08.05
# 08.06
#08.07
#08.08
# 08.09
#08.10
#08.11

#08.12
#08.13

#08.14
#08.15

#08.16
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G C A DB

Ceiva Frame

Froggie Learns the Gospel
Autism

Rock Collection Revisted
Bobbi Sophia Waldron
Love Yourself

Dallin Spencer Nelson
The Farm Twins

Nelson Family Campout #2
Des and Justin to Beijing
Dallin Spencer Nelson's
Blessing

Bobbie Sophia Waldron's
Blessing

Calgary with Ben, Sarah,
and Ethan

Anger and Hurt

Data Mining

Prime Words Packets
Cedar Closet

Hamster Cage

Firing of Dave Johnson
Sara Ellyn's birthday and
Amir Kessler's Bar Mitzvah
Worst Case Scenarios

Ice Skating Competition
Accountability

Laid Off

Will Sing for Retainer
Andrea's 30 Year Japan
Nagoya Missionary Reunion
Dabei-3

Peak Oil

Judo Tuck and Roll

Flu

Landmark Founders Day
Sacrament

Monterrey

Ego

Betelehemu

Bible Art

Dinner with Pauline

Most Prestigious Zip Code
Siebert's Dutch Oven Lunch
New Office

Senior Moment

Balance

Turnmile

Red Cardinal

Lost Lamb

Dr. John Doran

The Urban Machine
Primary Elections

Morris A. Shirts SUU
Special Achievement Award
Ethan's Hockey Practice
Beijing and Sydney with
Roc Oil

April Fools Day

Colorado School of Mines'
Reservoir Characterization Project
Roclandmark

All Commercial Rights Reserved

#08.17
#08.18
#08.19

#08.20
#08.21
#08.22
#08.23
#08.24
#08.25
#08.26
#08.27
#08.28
#08.29
#08.30
# 08.31
#08.32
#08.33
#08.34

#08.35
# 08.36
#08.37
#08.38
# 08.39
#08.40
# 08.41
#08.42
#08.43
#08.44

#08.45
#08.46

#08.47
#08.48
#08.49
#08.50
# 08.51
#08.52
#09.01
#09.02
#09.03
#09.04
#09.05
# 09.06
#09.07
#09.08

#09.09
#09.10
#09.11
#09.12

#09.13
#09.14

#09.15
#09.16

#09.17
#09.18

G C A DB
AAPG Convention 2008
Barbie

Brandon Scott McKelvey's
Baptism

AA&T Uverse

Taylor's Dance Recital
Matt's Return from Iraq
Home Alone

EAGE Rome 2008

Mike and Susan Reed
John Doran

Precuyano Final Report
Layton Energy

Texas Shelf AVO
Presentations

Matt Returns to Utah
Over-Exuberated

The Dance

North Padre Island

929 and 934

Hafen Reunion 2008
www.thebrain.com

ke

Mormon Helping Hands
Blackberry

TWiki

Alice Henderson
Cleaning the Garage
NetWork

Rachel is Engaged to Marry
11 March 2009
Intermarriage

Las Vegas, Berkley,
and Sacramento

Three Tons

Lorraine Schmidt
Stuffed Squirrel
Epiphany Choncert 2008
Pregnant and Fired
Christmas in Vidor
Hutchings-Kelley No. 2
Paul and Kate's New House
Bride Wars

Andrea's 2009 Birthday
Sleeping to the East
AquaRobonaut
Wireless Electricity
Houston Temple
Ordinance Workers
Regional Stake Conference
ConocoPhillips

Garrett and Rachel Olson
Houston Tunnels and
Space Center Houston
Tarim Oilfield Payment
General Conference,
April 2009

Insurance

Taxed Enough

Already Parties

Pillows

Disappointment

4 of 6



Psalm_108_285---102_Thoughtlets

HRN

19 July 2012 £

2nd Fret -L‘ : Q
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David praises and exalts God--Judah is the Lord’s lawgiver.

.

o —
i

P

A Song or Psalm of David. g

C G DA E
O God, my heart is fixed
C G D A E
| will sing and give praise, even with my glory
C G D A E
Awake, psaltery and harp: | myself will awake early
G C A D B
| will praise thee, O Lord, among the people
G C A D B
And | will sing praises unto thee among the nations
C G D A E
For thy mercy is great above the heavens
C G D A E
And thy truth reacheth unto the clouds
C G D A E
Be thou exalted, O God, above the heavens
C G DA E
And thy glory above all the earth
G C A D B
That thy beloved may be delivered
G C A D B

Save with thy right hand, and answer me

Copyright © 2014 H. Roice Nelson, Jr.
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11.

12.

C G D A E
God hath spoken in his holiness; | will rejoice

C G D A E

| will divide Shechem, and mete out the valley of Succoth

C G D AE

Gilead is mine; Manasseh is mine

C G D A E
Ephraim also is the strength of mine head; Judah is my lawgiver
C G D A E

Moab is my washpot; over Edom will | cast out my shoe
C GD AE
Over Philistia will | triumph

G C A D B

Who will bring me into the strong city?

G C A DB

Who will lead me into Edom?

C G D A E
Wilt not thou, O God, who hast cast us off?
C G D A E

And wilt not thou, O God, go forth with our hosts?
C G D A E

Give us help from trouble

C G D A E

For vain is the help of man

G C A D B

Through God we shall do valiantly

G C A D B

For he it is that shall tread down our enemies
G C A D B E

(For he it is that shall tread down our enemies)
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